
Holiday & Calendar

 Date

Date Observed 

Mgmt/Non Represented

Date Observed

 Sheriff's Union

New Year's Day Sun., January 1

Sun., January 1 Mon., January 2 Mon., January 2

Good Friday

Fri., April 14 Fri., April 14 N/A

Easter Fri., April 14

Sun. ,April 16 N/A Sun., April 16

Memorial Day

Mon., May 29 Mon., May 29 Mon., May 29

Independence Day

Tues., July 4 Tues., July 4 Tues., July 4

Labor Day

Mon., September 4 Mon., September 4 Mon., September 4

Columbus Day

Mon., October 9 N/A Mon., October 9

Veteran's Day Fri., November 10

Sat., November 11 N/A Sat., November 11

Thanksgiving Day

Thurs., November 23 Thurs., November 23 Thurs., November 23

Day After Thanksgiving

Fri., November 24 Fri., November 24 N/A

Christmas Eve Day

Sun., December 24 Fri., December 22 N/A

Christmas Day

Mon., December 25 Mon., December 25 Mon., December 25

Floating Holidays 2 Per Year

2017 Iowa County Holiday Observance Schedule


